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Class Classroom Parent Classroom Parent Email 

KA Molina Shannon Estrella shannonestrella07@gmail.com  

KB Kuhns Crissie Jameson crissiemjameson@gmail.com  

KC Gonzales Leah Amplo leah.amplo@icloud.com  

KD Russell Melissa Ellis bellkmel33@gmail.com  

KE Webster Stacy Burton-Newman stacyburtonnewman@gmail.com  

1A Villegas Carren Egyed carren.jo@gmail.com  

1B Boerner Deseree Hernandez dcuellar12@gmail.com  

1C Velarde Deb Warner debwaker@hotmail.com  

1D Mills Kennedy Carmichael kennedygenandt@gmail.com  

1E Montanez Penny Hager pennyjeaninaz@yahoo.com  

2A Caron Jenna Schutten jennas@emcaz.org  

2B Walker Mylisha Consalvo mylisha7@gmail.com  

2C Hanson Katie Bateman  katherine.bateman83@gmail.com  

2D E. Kirk Cindi Hosea cindilu730@gmail.com  

2E Patel Courtney Jamison courtney.jamison@outlook.com  

3A Womack Sara Grimm wildcatteacher2000@yahoo.com  

3B Brunsman Janette Caburian janette.r.caburian@gmail.com  

3C Lily Bader Ciarra Mischal ciarraw711@gmail.com  

mailto:shannonestrella07@gmail.com
mailto:crissiemjameson@gmail.com
mailto:leah.amplo@icloud.com
mailto:bellkmel33@gmail.com
mailto:stacyburtonnewman@gmail.com
mailto:carren.jo@gmail.com
mailto:dcuellar12@gmail.com
mailto:debwaker@hotmail.com
mailto:kennedygenandt@gmail.com
mailto:pennyjeaninaz@yahoo.com
mailto:jennas@emcaz.org
mailto:mylisha7@gmail.com
mailto:katherine.bateman83@gmail.com
mailto:cindilu730@gmail.com
mailto:courtney.jamison@outlook.com
mailto:wildcatteacher2000@yahoo.com
mailto:janette.r.caburian@gmail.com
mailto:ciarraw711@gmail.com


Archway Trivium Classroom Parent Volunteers 2024-25 
 

3D Caloviras Madhu Kanneganti drkanneganti@gmail.com  

3E Orlando Maria Rico mariarico8@gmail.com  

4A Piper Alisha Thomas acthomas2284@gmail.com  

4B Akpanikat Mary Cano marinella_cano@hotmail.com  

4C M. Garcie Alma Bonati almacbonati@gmail.com  

4D Barton Rheanna Burke rheannaevaro@yahoo.com  

4E Morris Stephanie Hierro smrod005@yahoo.com  

5A Moriarty Alisha Thomas acthomas2284@gmail.com  

5B McLendon Katrina Jones katrinapeed@gmail.com 

5C Rassas Sara Martinez 90smm09@gmail.com  

5D Kilday Angela Kirschner angelakirschner5@gmail.com  

5E Catania Stephanie Pangrazio slang.pangrazio@gmail.com  
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